Tarockturnier
Rang Punkte Startnr. Name

1 323 39 Litschauer Walter
2 309 45 Kainzmayer Dietmar
3 256 4 76hrer Kurt
4 256 19 Kaltenbrunner Helmut
5 246 9 Miillner Alois
6 242 34 Reckendorfer Giinther
7 235 8 Stummer Leopold
8 232 1 Wiedermann Monika
9 230 20 Hoger Anton

10 230 33 Kapfinger Raimund

11 226 38 Meissl Leo

12 224 40 Zotter Franz

13 223 48 Matzka Harald

14 222 46 Caspar Wolfgang

15 217 10 Ubl Bernhard

16 214 2 Schwec Rudolf

17 214 16 Schmid Harald

18 212 5 Strasser Helmut

19 212 25 Sattler Thomas

20 210 32 Kapfinger Herbert

21 207 24 Menschik Alfred

22 207 29 Hofer Christoph

23 206 43 Witschka Bernd

24 202 31 Lembeck Wilhelm

25 199 21 Schwalm Josef

26 192 11 Mechtler Leopold

27 191 12 Tegelhofer Harald

28 190 3 Wolf Sissi

29 190 18 Langer Herbert

30 189 6 Silberbauer Helmut

31 187 17 Tichy Franz

32 187 41 Srbia Andreas

33 184 28 Panzer Robert

34 183 7 Domitzi Josef

35 181 30 Fellner Otto

36 181 47 Toth Michael

37 180 13 Supper Erwin

38 173 14 Kapfinger Erich

39 170 37 Berthold Christian

40 170 44 Sperk Franz

41 165 27 Schilhan Anton

42 163 15 Hlinka Erich

43 150 23 Lindner Herbert

44 149 35 Turetschek Alfred

45 148 26 Miller Erich

46 146 22 Kosel Lucia

47 141 36 Schoner Manuel

48 36 42 Witschka Hermann

Schonk.-Rey

Ort
GroRschweinbarth
n.n.

n.n.
GroRschweinbarth
GroRengersdorf
n.n.

Strasshof
Hausbrunn
Raggendorf

n.n.

Angern

n.n.
Schonkirchen
n.n.

Bockfliel
Hausbrunn
Ollersdorf
Hauskirchen
Hohenruppersdorf
Reyersdorf
Prottes

n.n.

n.n.

n.n.

Hausbrunn
Obersdorf

n.n.

Reyersdorf
Deutsch-Wagram
Drosing
Strasshof

n.n.

Prottes

Prottes

n.n.

n.n.

Wien
Reyersdorf

n.n.
Jedenspeigen
Prottes
Reyersdorf

n.n.
Waltersdorf
Wien

Wien

n.n.

n.n.

1.R.
46
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56
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55
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32
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46
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53
45
56
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2.R.

80
28
63
61
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37
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46
47
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37
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45
46
31
47
45

6
45
47
39
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27
47
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3.R.

72
60
75
71
37
42
56
51
65
45
86
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41
51
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30
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52
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26

7
62

4.R.
125
161
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46
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